G16L_LED_high_bay 01/16 page 1 of 3
8000, 12000, 20000,
and 24000 lm
Ordering guide       Example: G16L4FT24LUV850
Family1 Diffuser Length Lumens2 Voltage CRI/CCT Hanging Options
     UV
G16L Postpainted
Body
G16LP Economical
Prepainted
Body
blank none
WD White
Diffuser
CL Clear
Diffuser
2FT 2'
4FT 4'
2FT
08L 8,000
12L 12,000
4FT
20L 20,000
24L 24,000
UV 120-277V 835 80 CRI,
3500K
840 80 CRI,
4000K
850 80 CRI,
5000K
blank V-Chain Hangers
JB Slide-On Junction Box
PS Pendant Stabilizer
QC Quick Hang Cable (10')
QC( ) Quick Hang Cable
(Specify Length)
SPSH 12" Stem/PS/Hook
SPST 12" Stem/PS/Toggle
C6 6' Single Circuit Cord
C(  ) Single Circuit Cord (Specify Length)
TL6(L5-15P) 6' Cord with Twist Lock Plug (120V)
TL6(L7-15P) 6' Cord with Twist Lock Plug (277V)
BSL310 10W Emergency Pack
BSL20 20W Emergency Pack
F Inline Fuse
SC 10' Safety Cable
WG Wire Guard (Unpainted)
WWG White Wire Guard
OS Occupancy Sensor (On/Off)
OS(480V) 480V Occupancy Sensor (On/Off)
OS(DIM) Occupancy Sensor (On/Off/Dim/

cable kit. There are several other mounting
options available that can be seen in the
ordering guide.
Product Construction
• The G16L fixture body is brake formed from
heavy gauge cold rolled steel. Ends are
permanently riveted together for strength
and rigidity. The LED assembly is precision
brake formed from aluminum. This one piece
heat conducting assembly, along with the
fixture's arc bottom, provide an exceptional
means of heat dissipation, allowing for
higher lumen output and increased LED
system life. The housing and LED tray
are painted with a highly durable, highly
reflective, white powder-coat finish.
Predicted L70 Lifetime
• 60,000hrs @ 25°C Ambient (based on LM-80
and TM-21 data).
Listings
• cETLus listed to UL standards, suitable for
damp locations.
• Some G16L(P) luminaires are DesignLights
Consortium® qualified. Please see the DLC
QPL list for exact catalog numbers.
(www.designlights.org/QPL)
Warranty
• 5-year limited system warranty.  See www.
philips.com/optimum for warranty details.
Dimensions
G16L LED high bay
8000, 12000, 20000 or 24000 lumens
3.977"
48.000"
16.000"
Performance Data
Catalog No. Wattage Lumens LPW
G16L(P) 4FT 20L UV 835 167.9 20,803 123.9
G16L(P) 4FT 20L UV 840* 173 21,405 123.7
G16L(P) 4FT 20L UV 850* 173 21,619 124.9
G16L(P) 4FT 24L UV 835 208.6 23,689 113.6
G16L(P) 4FT 24L UV 840* 215 24,376 113.4
G16L(P) 4FT 24L UV 850 205.7 24,857 120.8
* Scaled data
G16L_LED_high_bay 01/16 page 3 of 3
G16L LED high bay
8000, 12000, 20000 or 24000 lumens
Candlepower
Angle End 45° Cross
 0 7879 7879 7879
 5 7833 7860 7891
 15 7630 7660 7665
 25 7194 7190 7196
 35 6499 6488 6481
 45 5579 5534 5507
 55 4416 4357 4326
 65 3015 3007 3011
 75 1479 1622 1736
 85 228 535 740
Catalog No. G16LP4FT25LUV835OS
Test No. 35547
S/MH 1.3
Lamp Type LED
Lumens 23689